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KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA EAAAAAZ

TuAHa KoAUpBnong KOE
KaAUTepeg EMOOOEIG

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO

A

Ay®v 50m EAEYOEPO

171.904 XOAEBAZ NIKOAAOZ

169.862 ZAMIMAKAHZ MAPIAPITHZ
176.140 KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
174.438 ZTE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
175.100 NAAMMNANTHZ ANOXTOAOZ
175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOX EYAITEA
175.112 ANAZTAZINAKHZ OIAINNOX
176.034 OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ
179.222 BOYAAZ FEQPIIOZ EKTOPAZ
174.312 KAPANTQNHZ APIZTEIAHZ
168.612 KAAOIEPOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ
174.777 AHMOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
173.314 ZIAANAAZ MAATQN

178.265 XTAOHZ AEQNIAAZ

174.269 TZIAPOX ZTEPIIOZ

176.183 KEXATIAZ BAZIAEIOX

174.379 ©OEOXAPHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
174.383 TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
171.988 ZAPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ

169.984 NAGAPAZ NIKOAAOX

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ >TEPI10Z
174.789 KOIKAZ IQANNHZ

169.370 KOYTPOAIKOZ EYOYMIOX
173.570 KQZTHX ATTEAOZ

174.727 ZAXONOYAOZ FEQPrIO=
178.293 KONTOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
180.762 TZOYNHZ TAZIAPXHZ

179.122 ANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
179.582 KAAAEPIHZ NIKOAAOZ
189.505 TZI®ETAKHX MEQPIIOx
Aywv 100m EAEYOEPO
171.904 XOAEBAZ NIKOAAOZ

174.963 ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
174.491 BOYAAZ IQANNHZ OIAINMNOX
176.140 KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
174.378 AHMANOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
175.112 ANAZTAZINAKHZ OIAINMNO
174.438 ZTE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
174.329 TEPNEKTZHZ AGANAZIOZ
175.120 MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
174.561 ANTQNOITANNAKHZ ®IAINMOZ
168.612 KAAOIEPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
174.693 AAEZIOY AMOZTOAOZ ZTAYPOZ
171.988 ZAPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ

178.367 ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ

169.862 ZAMIMAKAHZ MAPTAPITHZ
174.312 KAPANTQNHZX APIZTEIAHZ

révvnon

06/12/2008
05/09/2008
12/04/2008
08/13/2008
05/14/2008
04/29/2008
02/14/2008
07/01/2008
11/17/2009
02/23/2008
07/01/2008
04/13/2008
01/11/2008
03/27/2009
04/18/2008
05/08/2008
11/29/2008
11/10/2008
01/11/2008
12/15/2008
07/06/2008
09/14/2008
05/22/2008
05/14/2008
11/25/2008
10/23/2008
04/28/2009
01/03/2009
01/02/2009
06/12/2008

06/12/2008
05/23/2008
06/05/2008
12/04/2008
08/08/2008
02/14/2008
08/13/2008
09/25/2008
08/29/2008
06/30/2008
07/01/2008
03/08/2008
01/11/2008
04/22/2008
05/09/2008
02/23/2008

174.919 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ OPEXTHZ-NIKOAAZ 01/08/2008

175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA
176.183 KEXATTAZ BAZIAEIOX

174.269 TZIAPOX ZTEPIIOZ

189.505 TXI®ETAKHZ MEQPIIOx

178.265 ZTAOHZ AEQNIAAZ

179.443 AIAMANTOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
176.034 OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ
169.984 NAOGAPAX NIKOAAOZ

174.383 TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

176.362 NOAIAHZ OEOAQPOX

179.223 BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN

04/29/2008
05/08/2008
04/18/2008
06/12/2008
03/27/2009
02/25/2009
07/01/2008
12/15/2008
11/10/2008
03/13/2008
11/17/2009

Ano: 29/8/2020 Ewg: 14/11/2021 AidoTtaon: 25m

Swy Alao

NOITEAS  $25,
NANSEP  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
MANZEP  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NEATOAH $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
OAYS.®ES. $25,
NHPKAPAIT $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NAOK $25,
NAOK $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
OK NAOYS/ $25,

NEAMOAH $25,
NAOK $25,
0 AEQNIAZ $25,
KOKAPTIEN $25,
EATEK  $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NOBA $25,
APHZ $25,

NOHPAKA $25,
NOXAN  $25,

NOITEAS  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NAOK $25,
MANZEP  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
NOPEGYM $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
YAAT.KOZM $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NHPKAPAIT $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
OK NAOYS) $25,
NAOK $25,
APHZ $25,
NOXAAK  $25,

Enidoon
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26.61
27.25
27.25
27.42
27.54
27.70
27.73
27.88
27.97
27.99
28.10
28.21
28.22
28.33
28.41
28.48
28.48
28.50
28.55
28.72
28.89
28.97
29.14
29.18
29.23
29.25
29.26
29.35
29.37
29.46

57.62
59.12
59.35
59.71
59.96
00.17
00.29
00.53
00.67
00.83
00.90
01.32
01.52
02.24
02.36
02.43
02.48
02.61
02.86
03.12
03.16
03.23
03.54
03.58
03.60
03.80
03.85
03.92

Huepopnvia Katny
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®ulo: 'A' & T
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Alopyavwon

XEIM HM
206 AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM
AXN

AXT

AXN

20¢ AK
XEIM HM
206 AK
XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
206G AK
HMEN
AXN

AXN

206G AK
AXN
1A_XEIM
206 AK
AXN

206 AK
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206G AK
206 AK
HMEN
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1B_XEIM
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XEIM HM
206G AK
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AXT
1B_XEIM
EMNIA25
206 AK
1A_XEIM
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HMEN
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AXN

206G AK
HMEN
AXT

206 AK
AXT
1A_XEIM
HMEN
206 AK
AXT

206 AK
AXT

AXnN
XEIM HM

Tonog

KAPMENHZI
OEx

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx

OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEx
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AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA

OEX

OEZ
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ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
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HMENIA

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ

KAPIMENHZXI
OEX
KAPIMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPIMENHZI
HMENIA
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEX

OEX

HMENIA

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZI
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174.789 KOIMKAZ IQANNHZ

175.114 NIKOAOYAHZ NANATIQTHX
Ay®v 200m EAEYOEPO
174.699 NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®OPAIM
174.438 ZTE®GANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
174.491 BOYAAZ IQANNHZ OIAINMNOZ
174.963 ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
168.612 KAAOIEPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
174.693 AAEZIOY AMOZTOAOZ ZTAYPOZ
176.362 NOAIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ ZTEPIIOZ
176.183 KEXAITAZ BAZIAEIOZ

175.120 MHTPITZAKHZ ATTEAOZ
169.984 NADGAPAZ NIKOAAOZ

174.312 KAPANTQNHZ APIZTEIAHZ
170.255 AEKKAZ OEO®INOZ

175.114 NIKOAOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
176.034 ©QMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ
171.835 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ

175.005 ZINHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA
187.661 MMAETZAZ ATTEAOZ IQANNHZ
174.353 AEMONAKHZ IQZH®

174.269 TZIAPOZ ZTEPIrIOz

179.122 SANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
179.222 BOYAAZ TEQPIIOZ EKTOPAZ
174.789 KOIMKAZ IQANNHZ

169.662 XATZHMANATIQTOY EYAITEAOZ
174.383 TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
174.196 TEPZOIAOY ZTE®ANOZ
178.882 KOYPHZ OEO®ANHZ

169.985 MAAITHZ IQANNHZ

179.105 MNPATIKAKHZ MATOAIOZ
174.475 ZEPZETAKHZ ANTQNIOX
Ay®v 400m EAEYOEPO
174.438 ZTEOGANAKHZ NIKOAAOX
168.612 KAAOIEPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
174.391 NATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
176.362 AOAIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ ZTEPII0z
175.114 NIKOAOYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ
174.312 KAPANTQNHZ APIZTEIAHZ
174.269 TZIAPOX >ZTEPII0xz

179.222 BOYAAZ F'EQPIIOX EKTOPAZ
174.378 AHMANOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
187.661 MMAETZAZ AITEAOZ IQANNHZ
179.223 BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN
169.984 NAD®APAZ NIKOAAOZ

174.693 AAEZIOY AMOZTOAOZ ZTAYPOZ
171.835 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ

174.226 AEZYMPHZ INMOKPATHZ
174.694 KYPIAKIAHZ IQANNHZ

174.770 PENZI AAEZANAPOZ

179.122 ZANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
174.196 TEPZOIAOY ZTE®ANOZ
175.005 ZINHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZX EYAITEA
174.475 ZEPZETAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
173.176 KOYOOAHMOZ AOANAZIOZ
179.124 AOAIAHZ XPIZTOX

169.990 BAAXOAHMOZ AXTEPIOZ
174.404 AINTINIAHZ XPHZTOXZ

174.856 TPIITOX EYAITEAOZ

178.293 KONTOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
175.058 TZI®OTZHZ EMMANOYHA
174.385 AIAKAKHZ ®IAINNOZ

Ayowv 800m EAEYOEPO

174.391 NMATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

09/14/2008
01/17/2008

07/26/2008
08/13/2008
06/05/2008
05/23/2008
07/01/2008
03/08/2008
03/13/2008
07/06/2008
05/08/2008
08/29/2008
12/15/2008
02/23/2008
11/06/2008
01/17/2008
07/01/2008
01/08/2008
04/29/2008
01/31/2008
07/09/2008
04/18/2008
01/03/2009
11/17/2009
09/14/2008
08/13/2008
11/10/2008
08/22/2008
01/05/2009
12/02/2008
01/09/2009
09/19/2008

08/13/2008
07/01/2008
03/27/2008
03/13/2008
07/06/2008
01/17/2008
02/23/2008
04/18/2008
11/17/2009
08/08/2008
01/31/2008
11/17/2009
12/15/2008
03/08/2008
01/08/2008
02/12/2008
11/14/2008
08/12/2008
01/03/2009
08/22/2008
04/29/2008
09/19/2008
03/03/2008
09/19/2009
06/04/2008
04/23/2008
07/02/2008
10/23/2008
04/21/2008
08/20/2008

03/27/2008

MAOK $25,
NANSEP  $25,

O®BA $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
APHZ $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NANSEP  $25,
OK NAOYS/ $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
MASTIAN ~ $25,
MANSEP  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NEATOAH $25,
APHZ $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NAOK $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
NAOK $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,

AO MP.HPA $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NOAAES  $25,
APHZ $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
MANZEP  $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NAOK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
OK NAOYS/ $25,
OEANAB  $25,
EYB.MLAS $25,
APHS $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
AKOX $25,
APHS $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
APHS $25,
OK NAOYS) $25,
MAKEAONI $25,

NETATPQN $25,
MANZEP  $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
NAOK $25,

NOAAEZ  $25,
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09:

04.01
04.16

05.12
10.46
11.06
12.52
13.88
15.07
15.27
15.57
15.83
:16.00
16.42
16.66
16.76
16.95
16.99
17.52
17.88
17.94
18.78
18.80
19.12
20.25
20.60
20.67
21.54
22.44
22.61
22.64
23.11
23.33

:33.45
:39.73
141.11
:143.52
144,97
:45.70
:146.81
:47.04
:48.74
:149.24
149.75
:50.28
50.56
50.80
51.07
51.64
55.56
56.25
01.24
02.48
03.48
05.28
06.26
06.88
07.93
08.06
09.41
10.08
11.82
12.51
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KAPMENHZI
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPIMENHZI
OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
HMENIA
KAPIMENHZI
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA
OEX

OEX

OEX
ATPINIO
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OPEZTIAAA
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174.438
176.362
174.226
175.441
175.114
179.637
168.612
174.693
179.222
187.661
174.770
171.835
174.856
179.122
174.383
180.481
174.404
176.034
187.276
175.491
179.152

2TE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
NOAIAHZ OEOAQPOX

AEZYMPHX IMNMNOKPATHZ
TZEAINFIQTHZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOX
NIKOAOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MOMA KPIZTIAN
KAANOIEPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AAEZIOY AMNOZTOAOZ ZTAYPOX
BOYAAZ TEQPIIOZ EKTOPAZ
MMAETZAZ ATTEAOZ IQANNHZ
PENZI AAEEANAPOZ

IQANNOY XPHXTOX

TPIITOX EYAITEAOZ

ZANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BA®IAZ BAZIAEIOZ AEQNIAAZ
AINTINIAHZ XPHZTOZX
OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOX
DQNIAAAKHZ FEQPIIOZ
TOYAOYAHZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOX
FEQPIIAAHZ OEOPINOZ

Aywv 50m YATIO

175.100
169.862
174.777
174.561
179.576
174.963
174.727
176.034
171.904
174.438
169.985
173.314
175.005
178.367
173.570
178.882
179.167
183.704
174.789
174.227
176.046
175.069
174.379
174.788
179.122
174.225
175.114
176.207
174.410
181.139

NAAMMANTHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
ZAMNAKAHZ MAPFAPITHZ
AHMOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
ANTQNOITANNAKHZ ®IAINMNOZ
METPAKHZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAXOMOYAOZ F'EQPIIO
OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOX
XOAEBAZ NIKOAAOZ
STE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
FAAITHZ IQANNHZ

ZIAAAAZ MTAATQN

ZINMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA
ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ

KQ>THX AITEAOZ

KOYPHZ ©OEO®ANHX
>AMAPITAKHZ IQANNHZX
ZTAYPIANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOIMKAZ IQANNHZ

DOAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAAQY FEQPIIOoz
MAMNAXPHZTOZ ZTEPIIOX
OEOXAPHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
MMOITZKHZ MEEQPIIOZ
ZANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
ZAXAPIOYAAKHZ IQANNHZ
NIKOAOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
APABIAHZ FEQPIIOX

MANOZ ZTAYPOZ
ZIAHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX

Ayov 100m YMNTIO

175.100
174.561
169.862
174.378
179.576
174.963
175.120
176.034
174.226
178.367
174.727
173.267
173.314

NAAMMANTHZ AMNOZTOAOX
ANTQNOITANNAKHZ ®IAINMOZ
ZAMNAKAHZ MAPFAPITHZ
AHMANOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
METPAKHZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOX
AEZYMPHX INMNOKPATHZ
ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ
ZAXOMOYAOZ MEQPrIOz
ZAKAAPAZ ANTQNIOZ
ZIAAAAZ MAATQN

08/13/2008
03/13/2008
02/12/2008
06/04/2008
01/17/2008
10/31/2008
07/01/2008
03/08/2008
11/17/2009
01/31/2008
08/12/2008
01/08/2008
07/02/2008
01/03/2009
11/10/2008
02/12/2009
04/23/2008
07/01/2008
06/16/2008
01/08/2008
01/13/2009

05/14/2008
05/09/2008
04/13/2008
06/30/2008
05/28/2009
05/23/2008
11/25/2008
07/01/2008
06/12/2008
08/13/2008
12/02/2008
01/11/2008
04/29/2008
04/22/2008
05/14/2008
01/05/2009
06/07/2009
02/12/2009
09/14/2008
02/01/2008
06/12/2008
01/28/2008
11/29/2008
01/06/2008
01/03/2009
02/06/2008
01/17/2008
08/13/2008
05/28/2008
04/11/2009

05/14/2008
06/30/2008
05/09/2008
08/08/2008
05/28/2009
05/23/2008
08/29/2008
07/01/2008
02/12/2008
04/22/2008
11/25/2008
01/03/2008
01/11/2008

AO MP.HPA $25,
APHZ $25,
APHS $25,
O®BA $25,
NANSEP  $25,
NOATNIKO, $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AKOX $25,
EYB.M.A.Z $25,
NETATPQN $25,
APHZ $25,
NAOK $25,
AKOX $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AAIEPAN  $25,
NOBA $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
APHS $25,
MANZEP  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,

NOXAN  $25,
APTHPAK  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
EATEK $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
OAYS.@ES. $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
KOKAPTIEN $25,
NETATPQN $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
NAOK $25,
APHS $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NAOK $25,
NAOK $25,
APHS $25,
O®H $25,
MANSEP  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NAOK $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,

APHS
NOXAN
MANZEP  $25,
NAOK $25,
APTHPAK  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
MANZEP  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
APHS $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
EATEK $25,
AKOX $25,
OAY>.QES. $25,

$25,
$25,

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

30.01
33.02
33.19
34.68
35.50
44.13
52.82
56.08
57.45
57.91
01.28
02.97
11.10
15.05
16.83
27.89
30.51
32.40
37.26
03.75
12.88

30.32
30.40
30.51
30.66
31.42
31.48
31.63
31.87
32.18
32.33
32.45
32.62
32.64
32.70
32.87
33.02
33.15
33.48
33.49
33.73
33.78
33.80
33.98
34.02
34.03
34.30
34.39
34.57
34.86
34.87

05.02
07.01
07.10
07.30
07.75
08.00
08.41
09.10
09.26
09.38
09.72
09.73
09.73

10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
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10/24/2021
11/14/2021
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10/24/2021
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11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
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10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

10/23/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
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1B_XEIM
206 AK
206 AK
ENIA25
206 AK
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM
HMEN
XEIM HM
AXN
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
HMEPIAA
AXN

20¢ AK
XEIM HM
AXN

206G AK
1B_XEIM
HMEN
206 AK

AXN

AXN
1B_XEIM
1A_XEIM
1A_XEIM
AXN

206 AK
AXN
XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
HMEN
XEIM HM
HMEPIAA
1B_XEIM
1B_XEIM
AXN

AXT
1A_XEIM
HMEN
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
AXN

206G AK

AXT
1A_XEIM
AXT

AXN
1A_XEIM
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
AXT
HMEN
206G AK
XEIM HM
206G AK

ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
HMENIA
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
KAPMENHZI
ATPINIO

OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEx

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEx

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPIMENHZXI
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

HMENIA
KAPIMENHZXI
ATPINIO
AINIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

HMENIA

OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
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174.789 KOIKAZ IQANNHZX

183.704 ZTAYPIANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
176.046 NIKOAAOY MEQPIIOx

180.184 TZIPITAZ MEQPIIO

179.826 KANAITZAKHZ IQANNHZ
169.984 NAGAPAZ NIKOAAOZ

179.308 FKATKAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
179.122 >ANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
169.985 F'AAITHZ IQANNHZ

174.410 NANOZ ZTAYPOX

168.989 BEAIZZAPAKOZ MEQPIIOZ
175.005 ZIMHTANOX KQNXTANTINOZ EYAITEA
176.207 APABIAHZ MEQPIIOX

181.139 ZIAHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX
174.379 ©OEOXAPHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
174.788 MNITZKHZ FEQPII0x

169.822 KAANAGATHZ AGANAZIOZ
Aywv 200m YNTIO
175.100 NAAMMNANTHZ ANOXTOAOZ
174.226 AEZYMPHZ INMMNOKPATHX
179.576 METPAKHZ IQANNHZ

169.862 ZAMMAKAHZ MAPIAPITHZ
174.378 AHMANOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
176.034 6QMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ
174.694 KYPIAKIAHZ IQANNHZ
179.122 >ANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
178.367 ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ

175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA
179.308 TKATKAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
169.984 NAGAPAZ NIKOAAOZ

169.985 MNAAITHZ IQANNHZ

183.704 ZTAYPIANAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
173.267 ZAKAAPAZ ANTQNIOZ

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ >TEPI10Z
169.990 BAAXOAHMOZ AZTEPIOZ
174.312 KAPANTQNHX APIZTEIAHZ
179.223 BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN
169.822 KAAAGATHZ AGANAZIOZ
176.207 APABIAHZ MEQPIIOx

180.209 AANIHAIAHZ XPHZTOZX
174.788 MMNITZKHZ FrEQPIIOZ

181.129 POYZZAZ NEQNIAAZ

179.109 XPIZTAKAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
187.661 MNAETZAZ AITEAOZ IQANNHZ
181.452 >TAMOYAHZ FrEQPI'IO
179.275 AGANAZAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
179.235 TZANNHZ XTYAIANOZ

179.033 AHMHTPIAAHZ XAPAAAMMOZ
Aywv 50m NMETAAOYAA
174.963 ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
175.112 ANAZTAZINAKHZ OIAINNO
169.844 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
176.184 TPEBAIAZ MAYAOZ

174.491 BOYAAZ IQANNHZ OIAINMNOZ
169.862 ZAMMAKAHZ MAPIAPITHXZ
175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA

09/14/2008
02/12/2009
06/12/2008
05/14/2009
05/06/2008
12/15/2008
06/05/2009
01/03/2009
12/02/2008
05/28/2008
03/24/2008
04/29/2008
08/13/2008
04/11/2009
11/29/2008
01/06/2008
11/10/2008

05/14/2008
02/12/2008
05/28/2009
05/09/2008
08/08/2008
07/01/2008
11/14/2008
01/03/2009
04/22/2008
04/29/2008
06/05/2009
12/15/2008
12/02/2008
02/12/2009
01/03/2008
07/06/2008
06/04/2008
02/23/2008
11/17/2009
11/10/2008
08/13/2008
04/08/2009
01/06/2008
04/17/2008
07/19/2009
01/31/2008
10/15/2009
03/14/2009
04/05/2009
02/13/2009

05/23/2008
02/14/2008
06/24/2008
01/28/2008
06/05/2008
05/09/2008
04/29/2008

174.919 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ OPEXTHX-NIKOAAZ 01/08/2008

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ XTEPI10Z

175.100 NAAMMNANTHZ ANOXTOAOZ
171.904 XOAEBAZ NIKOAAOZ

166.006 TXEKOYPAZ MEPIKAHZ

174.312 KAPANTQNHZX APIZTEIAHZ

176.183 KEXATTAX BAZIAEIOX

179.105 MPATIKAKHZ MATOAIOZ

176.362 NOAIAHZ OEOAQPOX

176.034 OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ

07/06/2008
05/14/2008
06/12/2008
02/12/2008
02/23/2008
05/08/2008
01/09/2009
03/13/2008
07/01/2008

NAOK $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
NOXAN  $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
QKEA HPAK $25,
OK NAOYS) $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NAOK $25,
AKOX $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NAOK $25,
NAOK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,

APHS
APHZ

APIHPAK
MANZEP  $25,
NAOK $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
OK NAOYS) $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
AKOX $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
OK NAOYS/ $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NAOK $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
000A $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
MOs.IQAN. $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
ODBA $25,

$25,
$25,
$25,

NEOZHPAK $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
KAO GEPM, $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
MANZEP  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
YAAT.KOZM $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
APHZ $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
MPQT AAMI $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10.99
11.32
12.20
12.69
13.03
13.43
13.44
13.49
13.51
13.71
13.75
14.01
14.42
15.13
15.81
15.84
16.09

22.25
22.99
23.31
23.91
29.27
31.72
31.80
32.52
32.68
34.75
35.60
35.61
35.81
36.07
36.25
37.60
37.76
38.02
39.84
40.91
41.72
44.09
44.16
47.12
47.61
48.53
49.63
49.71
50.01
50.75

28.70
29.04
29.04
29.32
29.41
29.42
29.93
29.93
29.94
30.31
30.68
30.76
31.13
31.57
31.70
31.75
31.89

11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
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11/13/2021
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11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
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TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

206 AK
1B_XEIM
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
1B_XEIM
AXN
EMIA25
206 AK
AXT

206 AK
XEIM HM
206 AK
206 AK
206G AK
20¢ AK
206G AK
XEIM HM

AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
206G AK
206 AK
AXN
EMNIA25
206G AK
HMEN
206G AK
EMIA25
AXN

206 AK
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM
206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
206 AK
206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
EMIA25
AXT
HMEPIAA
206G AK
EMIA25
EMNIA25

206G AK
AXN
HMEPIAA
AXN
XEIM HM
206 AK
206G AK
HMEN
AXT

AXN
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
AXT

206 AK
1B_XEIM
AXN

206G AK

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEx

OEX
KAPIMENHXI
OEX

OEx

OEX

OEx

OEX
KAPMENHZI

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
HMENIA
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPIMENHZXI
OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPIMENHZXI
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
ATrPINIO
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA

OEX

OEZ
ATPINIO
OEZ
KAPMENHZXI
OEX

OEX
HMENIA
OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZXI
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
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178.882 KOYPHZ ©OEO®ANHZ

179.124 AOAIAHZ XPIZTOX

187.661 MNAETZAZ AITEAOZ IQANNHZ
176.411 ZOYAA AAEZANTPO

174.353 AEMONAKHZ IQZH®

180.762 TXOYNHZ TAZIAPXHZ

169.985 F'AAITHZ IQANNHZ

174.383 TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
178.402 KOKKINAKHZ rEQPIIOx
170.255 AEKKAX OEO®INOZ

175.946 KOZMAAAKHZ NEKTAPIOZ
175.311 NEPANTZHZ BYPQNAZ
173.170 KATZANTQNHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
Aywv 100m METAAOYAA
169.844 XPYZANOGAKOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
174.963 ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
175.120 MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOX
174.491 BOYAAZ IQANNHX OIAINMNOZ
175.112 ANAZTAZINAKHZ OIAINMNOX

175.441 TZEAINTIQTHZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA

174.329 TEPNEKTZHX AGANAZIOZ
176.184 TPEBAIAZ NMAYAOZ
174.269 TZIAPOX ZTEPIIOZ
174.391 NMATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

176.034 6QMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ >TEPI'1O
166.006 TZEKOYPAZ MEPIKAHZ
180.762 TZOYNHZ TAZIAPXHZ

176.183 KEXATIAX BAZIAEIOX

179.124 NOAIAHZ XPIZTOZ

176.362 ANOAIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX

169.662 XATZHMANAIIQTOY EYATTEAOZ
176.411 ZOYAA AAEZANTPO

174.258 AAEZAKHZ EMMANOYHA
179.159 TZEMAIAAZ XPHXTOX

175.311 NEPANTZHZ BYPQNAZ
187.661 MNAETZAZ AITEAOZ IQANNHZ
179.223 BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN
179.033 AHMHTPIAAHZ XAPAAAMMOZ
173.176 KOY®OAHMOZ AGANAZIOZ
174.379 ©OEOXAPHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
179.503 KAPYZTIANOZ MAPKOZ
169.984 NAGAPAZ NIKOAAOZ

Ay®v 200m METAAOYAA

169.844 XPYZANOGAKOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ

175.441 TZEAINTIQTHY IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ

174.391 NATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
174.258 AAEZAKHZ EMMANOYHA

176.034 ©QMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ

179.105 MPATIKAKHX MATOAIOX

175.005 ZIMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA

180.762 TZOYNHZ TAZIAPXHZ
176.411 >OYAA AAEZANTPO
179.052 MEXAIBANIAHZ ANTQNIOX
170.255 AEKKAZ OEO®INOZ
179.788 MAZTPOIAAIAZ EYAITEAOZ
180.216 MAAEMAHZ XPHXTOX
179.152 TEQPITAAHZ ©EO®INOZ
179.354 MAZQNHZ TPAIANOZ
Ayov 50m NMPOzZOIO
177.978 KYAAOHZ XPHZTOZ
176.140 KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
169.862 ZAMMAKAHZ MAPIAPITHZ
175.320 KAPBONIAHZ XTEPI10Z
176.183 KEXATIAZ BAZIAEIOX

01/05/2009
09/19/2009
01/31/2008
05/26/2008
07/09/2008
04/28/2009
12/02/2008
11/10/2008
02/24/2008
11/06/2008
01/24/2008
10/15/2008
07/08/2008

06/24/2008
05/23/2008
08/29/2008
06/05/2008
02/14/2008
06/04/2008
04/29/2008
09/25/2008
01/28/2008
04/18/2008
03/27/2008
07/01/2008
07/06/2008
02/12/2008
04/28/2009
05/08/2008
09/19/2009
03/13/2008
08/13/2008
05/26/2008
10/14/2008
06/24/2008
10/15/2008
01/31/2008
11/17/2009
02/13/2009
03/03/2008
11/29/2008
03/04/2009
12/15/2008

06/24/2008
06/04/2008
03/27/2008
10/14/2008
07/01/2008
01/09/2009
04/29/2008
04/28/2009
05/26/2008
05/08/2009
11/06/2008
10/16/2009
04/10/2009
01/13/2009
07/07/2009

01/30/2008
12/04/2008
05/09/2008
07/06/2008
05/08/2008

NETATPQN $25,
APHZ $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NOBA $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NAOK $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
MASTIAN ~ $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,
OAYS.®ES. $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,

NETATPQN $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
MANSEP  $25,
O®BA $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NOAAES  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
MPQT AAMI $25,
NOBA $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHS $25,
APHZ $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
00OA $25,
NAOK $25,
OAYS.OES. $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
ODBA $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NAOK $25,
NOPEOYM $25,
OK NAOYS/ $25,

NETATPQN $25,
O®BA $25,
NOAAES  $25,
O®BA $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
TPIT.HPAK) $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOBA $25,
NOPEOYM $25,
O®BA $25,
MASTIAN  $25,
AKOX $25,
APHS $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
APHS $25,

AE ATP QK $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
MANZEP  $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

31.98
32.09
32.32
32.43
32.46
32.50
32.52
32.68
32.95
33.03
33.06
33.21
33.23

03.73
06.51
06.65
06.98
07.26
07.29
08.13
08.44
08.78
09.56
09.92
10.52
10.96
11.05
11.63
11.69
12.31
12.36
12.67
12.88
13.61
13.63
13.73
13.88
13.95
14.41
14.89
15.17
15.85
16.17

21.85
23.58
35.99
36.15
37.78
41.07
42.54
43.29
43.95
47.31
47.58
54.59
55.42
06.13
13.86

33.67
33.69
34.88
35.01
35.35

11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021

11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

HMEPIAA
AXIN

AXnN
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
HMEN
AXnN

AXIN
1B_XEIM
HMEPIAA
AXnN

AXIN
HMEN

HMEPIAA
206G AK
AXN
XEIM HM
AXN
ENIA25
AXN
ENIA25
AXN

AXN
EMNIA25
206G AK
AXN
XEIM HM
HMEN
206G AK
AXN

206G AK
EMIA25
1A_XEIM
EMIA25
AXN

206 AK
AXN
XEIM HM
EMNIA25
HMEN
206G AK
1A_XEIM
AXT

HMEPIAA
EMIA25
EMNIA25
EMIA25
206G AK
1B_XEIM
206G AK
HMEN
1A_XEIM
ENIA25
HMEPIAA
XEIM HM
206G AK
AXN

206G AK

HMEPIAA
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
206G AK

ATPINIO

OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEx

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO

OEx

OEX

HMENIA

ATrPINIO
OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OEZ

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
HMENIA
OEX

OEx

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEx

OEX
KAPIMENHZXI
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA
OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

ATPINIO
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
ATPINIO
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX

ATPINIO
OEX
OEX
OEX
OEX
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176.014
174.378
175.121
171.988
179.582
179.443
183.076
179.124
177.972
174.227
168.613
180.451
179.309
175.067
170.226
174.966
183.089
175.951
175.436
174.863
179.511
169.551
187.295
175.362
169.372

KEFKEPOIAQOY MIXAHA
AHMANOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
ANAPEAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ
KAAAEPTHZ NIKOAAOZ
AIAMANTOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
AAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

NOAIAHZ XPIZTOX
FEQPIFOYAHZ 'PHIOPIOZ
DOAQPOZ BAZIAEIOX
EYOYMIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOKKINOX EYAITEAOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ FEQPIIOZ
TZIMMNIAAZ TEQPIIOX PAGAHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ MAPIOZ FEQPIIOX
KATZAPOZ MANATIQTHZ
TZOYNTOMIPOBITZ NOBAN
XATZHIQANNOY XPHXTOX
AIAAYNAZ TEQPTIOZ

TZAKOZ AGANAZIOZ
APANAAKHZ MANTEAEHMQN
ZQNAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
TENIAHZ IQANNHZ
AKTZOIAQY AXIAAEAZ
IQANNIAHZ METPOX

Aywv 100m MPO:OIO

174.699
176.140
174.269
177.978
174.777
171.988
176.183
175.320
174.227
175.120
174.325
180.191
179.443
175.121
179.582
174.770
169.551
168.613
177.972
174.863
175.436
183.076
179.124
174.383
179.505
175.362
175.067
174.966
180.451
179.309

NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®PAIM
KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
TZIAPOZ ZTEPIIOx

KYAA®HZ XPHZTOZ
AHMOIMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
ZAPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ
KEXAITAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPBONIAHX ZTEPIIOX
DOAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
BAKOYAHZ OEOXAPHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AIAMANTOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
ANAPEAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAAAEPTHZ NIKOAAOZ

PENZI AAEEANAPOZ

ZQNAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
EYOYMIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FEQPIOYAHZ 'PHIOPIOZ
TZAKOZ AGANAZIOZ
AIAANYNAZ MEQPIIOX

AAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

NOAIAHZ XPIZTOZ

TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOX
MOAAKHZ FPHFOPIOX
AKTZOIAQY AXIAAEAZ
TZIMNIAAZ MTEQPIIOZ PAGAHA
KATZAPOZX MANATIQTHZ
KOKKINOX EYAITEAOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ FEQPIIOZ

Ayov 200m NMPOZOIO

174.329
176.140
174.770
175.067
177.972
174.227
180.451
179.505
175.436

TEPNEKTZHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
PENZI AAEEANAPOZ
TZIMMNIAAZ TEQPIIOX PAGAHA
FEQPIFOYAHZ FPHIOPIOZ
DOAQPOZ BAZIAEIOX
KOKKINOZX EYAITEAOZ
MOAAKHZ M'PHFOPIOZ
AIAAYNAZ FEQPIIOZ

08/07/2008
08/08/2008
04/21/2008
01/11/2008
01/02/2009
02/25/2009
12/16/2008
09/19/2009
09/22/2008
02/01/2008
10/31/2008
03/09/2009
05/19/2009
05/04/2008
06/25/2008
04/11/2008
05/28/2008
11/25/2008
06/19/2008
07/14/2008
06/07/2009
10/10/2008
05/06/2009
07/13/2008
02/22/2008

07/26/2008
12/04/2008
04/18/2008
01/30/2008
04/13/2008
01/11/2008
05/08/2008
07/06/2008
02/01/2008
08/29/2008
11/17/2008
01/24/2009
02/25/2009
04/21/2008
01/02/2009
08/12/2008
10/10/2008
10/31/2008
09/22/2008
07/14/2008
06/19/2008
12/16/2008
09/19/2009
11/10/2008
03/30/2009
07/13/2008
05/04/2008
04/11/2008
03/09/2009
05/19/2009

09/25/2008
12/04/2008
08/12/2008
05/04/2008
09/22/2008
02/01/2008
03/09/2009
03/30/2009
06/19/2008

OO®H
NAOK
NANZEP
NOPE®YM
NOHPAKA
APHZ
NOHPAKA $25,
APHZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHZ $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
O®BA $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
OAY3.OES. $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
MPQT AAMI $25,
NOPEGYM $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,

$25,
$25,
$25,
$25,
$25,
$25,

O®BA $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
AE ATP QK $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
APHS $25,
MANZEP  $25,
QKEA HPAK $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
APHS $25,
MANZEP  $25,
NOHPAKA $25,
AKOX $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
MPQT AAMI $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NOHPAKA $25,
APHS $25,
NAOK $25,
NOPEOYM $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
ODOA $25,

KOAPAM  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
AKOX $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHZ $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

35.68
35.97
36.10
36.66
36.93
37.16
37.29
37.66
37.84
37.99
38.02
38.11
38.12
38.21
38.42
38.55
38.60
38.61
38.64
38.76
38.90
38.97
39.03
39.29
39.29

11.42
13.83
14.19
15.22
16.11
17.17
18.26
18.77
19.70
20.22
20.26
20.28
20.32
20.45
21.06
21.14
21.42
21.45
21.67
21.86
22.05
22.27
23.28
23.30
23.54
23.75
24.13
24.29
24.38
24.49

39.50
41.32
52.30
54.34
54.39
55.08
55.66
56.17
56.92

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
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TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
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TEA.ZEIP
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TEA.ZEIP

1B_XEIM
AXN

AXI
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
206 AK
1B_XEIM
206 AK
206 AK
AXN
XEIM HM
206 AK
EMIA25
HMEN
20¢ AK
206G AK
206 AK
AXN
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM
1A_XEIM
206G AK
206 AK
AXN
XEIM HM

EMIA25
AXN

AXN
HMEPIAA
1B_XEIM
1A_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
AXN

AXN
1B_XEIM
AXN

206 AK
AXT
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM
AXN
XEIM HM
AXN
XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
1B_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
1A_XEIM
AXT
HMEN
206G AK
AXnN
EMIA25

EMIA25
206 AK
XEIM HM
HMEN
206G AK
AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM

ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx

OEX
KAPIMENHXI
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA

OEx

OEX

OEx

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEZ

OEX
KAPMENHZI

OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

ATPINIO
AIrNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
AIrNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA

OPEZTIAAA
OEX
KAPMENHZXI
HMENIA

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
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17
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19
20
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22
23
24
25
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169.710
174.258
188.408
179.511
181.201
179.739
174.383
179.056
179.309
181.573
187.295
174.404
174.430
179.271
169.551
178.364
180.881
179.128
190.071
184.006
188.276

HAIAKHZ EMMANOYHA
AAEZAKHXZ EMMANOYHA
MMEINAZ ZTE®ANOZ
APANAAKHZ MANTEAEHMQN
AEAHOIAANHZ ZTEDPANOZ
APAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ IQANNHX
TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KEIMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ FEQPIIOZ
MMIAIANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
TENIAHZ IQANNHZ

AINTINIAHZ XPHXTOX
XPIZTOAOYAAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
XATZHAMOZTOAOY F'EQPIIOx
ZQNAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
ZYKAZ FTEQPII0z

FKIZAZ TEQPIIOZ

MNETPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX

TZINI AOYKAZ EAEYOEPIOZ
WAPOMHAITKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2MYPOMOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ

03/17/2009
10/14/2008
02/23/2009
06/07/2009
05/19/2009
01/30/2009
11/10/2008
01/30/2009
05/19/2009
08/27/2009
05/06/2009
04/23/2008
11/29/2008
04/30/2009
10/10/2008
02/23/2009
09/07/2008
08/10/2009
06/08/2009
08/11/2009
07/31/2009

Aywv 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH

174.699
169.844
174.329
174.777
175.120
174.378
176.140
171.904
174.491

175.441 TZEAINTIQTHZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ

176.184
169.862
174.694
168.989
177.978
169.662
176.362
173.267
174.227
166.006
175.320
179.108
179.122
179.223
176.034
168.612
174.966
168.613
179.222
179.124

NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®PAIM
XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
TEPNEKTZHZ AGANAZIOZ
AHMOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOX
MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
AHMANOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KAAAIONTZHZ XPHXTOZ
XOAEBAZ NIKOAAOZ

BOYAAZ IQANNHX ®IAINMNOZ

TPEBAIAZ MAYAOX
ZAMNAKAHZ MAPFAPITHZ
KYPIAKIAHZ IQANNHZ
BEAIZ>APAKOZ MEQPIIOX
KYAA®OHZ XPHZTOX
XATZHMANATIQTOY EYAITEAOZ
NOAIAHZ ©EOAQPOX
ZAKNAAPAZ ANTQNIOZ

DAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZEKOYPAZ MEPIKAHZ
KAPBONIAHZ ZTEPIIO
XOYPAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX
ZANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN
OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOZ
KAAOIEPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KATZAPOZ MNMANATIQTHZ
EYOYMIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
BOYAAZ MEQPITOX EKTOPAZ
NOAIAHZ XPIZTOX

07/26/2008
06/24/2008
09/25/2008
04/13/2008
08/29/2008
08/08/2008
12/04/2008
06/12/2008
06/05/2008
06/04/2008
01/28/2008
05/09/2008
11/14/2008
03/24/2008
01/30/2008
08/13/2008
03/13/2008
01/03/2008
02/01/2008
02/12/2008
07/06/2008
06/03/2009
01/03/2009
11/17/2009
07/01/2008
07/01/2008
04/11/2008
10/31/2008
11/17/2009
09/19/2009

Ay®v 400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

174.699
169.844
175.120
174.777
176.034
179.108
168.989
170.255
173.176
176.184
178.367
179.826
176.655

NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®OPAIM
XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
AHMOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOX
OQMAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ PQMANOX
XOYPAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX
BEAIZXAPAKOZ MEQPIIOX
NEKKAZ OEO®INOZ
KOY®OAHMOZ AGANAZIOZ
TPEBAIAZ MAYAOZ

ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ
KANAITZAKHZ IQANNHZ
MMIKAZ IAZQN TAZIAPXHZ

07/26/2008
06/24/2008
08/29/2008
04/13/2008
07/01/2008
06/03/2009
03/24/2008
11/06/2008
03/03/2008
01/28/2008
04/22/2008
05/06/2008
12/19/2008

NOXAN  $25,
O®BA $25,
NOZKATEP $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NAOK $25,
O®BA $25,
00OA $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
APHZ $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
EYB.M.A.Z $25,
ATAASIQA! $25,
APHZ $25,
NEATOAH $25,
QKEA HPAK $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,

O®BA $25,
NETATPQN $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NAOK $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
O0®BA $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
MANZEP  $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
AKOX $25,
AE ATP QK $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
APHS $25,
AKOX $25,
APHS $25,
MPQT AAMI $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
APHS $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NOXAAK ~ $25,
NEOSHPAK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
APHS $25,

ODOA $25,
NETATPQN $25,
MANZEP  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
AKOX $25,
MASTIAN ~ $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
QKEA HPAK $25,
MASTIAN  $25,

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

00.49
01.34
01.41
02.67
04.26
05.52
06.80
07.14
07.14
09.03
09.44
10.79
14.78
17.15
17.95
20.10
21.77
22.59
28.11
29.68
35.43

20.26
24.27
24.86
25.56
25.61
26.79
30.35
30.53
31.17
31.20
32.83
34.89
35.81
36.80
37.56
37.61
38.17
38.27
38.89
39.04
39.13
39.27
40.51
40.89
41.32
41.62
41.88
42.13
42.65
42.81

57.83
03.49
14.85
19.98
27.03
31.48
32.60
35.55
36.53
37.54
38.29
43.01
46.68

10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
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TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

1A_XEIM
ENIA25
206 AK
1A_XEIM
1A_XEIM
XEIM HM
206 AK
ENIA25
EMIA25
1A_XEIM
206 AK
AXN
1B_XEIM
AXN

20¢ AK
XEIM HM
HMEPIAA
206G AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM
206 AK

EMIA25
HMEPIAA
EMNIA25
1B_XEIM
AXN
AXN

206 AK
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
ENIA25
AXN

206G AK
EMIA25
XEIM HM
HMEPIAA
EMIA25
AXN
XEIM HM
AXN
XEIM HM
AXN
1B_XEIM
AXN
XEIM HM
AXN
XEIM HM
206 AK
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
206G AK

EMIA25
HMEPIAA
206G AK
1B_XEIM
206G AK
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM
HMEPIAA
HMEN
AXN
HMEN
1B_XEIM
HMEPIAA

ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
ATPINIO

OEX

OEZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OPEZTIAAA
ATPINIO
OPEZTIAAA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZI
KAPIMENHZXI
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
ATrPINIO
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX
KAPMENHZI
KAPIMENHZI
OEX

OPEZTIAAA
ATPINIO

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
ATPINIO
HMENIA

OEX

HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO
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187.276 ®QNIAAAKHZ FrEQPIIOX
179.084 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
174.325 BAKOYAHZ ©OEOXAPHX
174.404 AINTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
179.052 MEXAIBANIAHZ ANTQNIOX
180.209 AANIHAIAHZ XPHZTOZX
180.898 ZA®EIPAKOZ IQANNHX
Aywv 1500m EAEYOEPO
176.362 AOAIAHZ ©EOAQPOX

174.226 AEZYMPHZ INMNOKPATHX
179.637 MOMA KPIZTIAN

187.661 MNAETZAZ AITEAOZ IQANNHZ
171.835 IQANNOY XPHZTOX

179.122 >ANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
174.404 AINTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
187.276 ®QNIAAAKHZ FrEQPIIOZ

06/16/2008
08/27/2009
11/17/2008
04/23/2008
05/08/2009
04/08/2009
09/30/2009

03/13/2008
02/12/2008
10/31/2008
01/31/2008
01/08/2008
01/03/2009
04/23/2008
06/16/2008

Ay®v 100m MIKTH ATOMIKH

174.699 NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®PAIM
175.120 MHTPITZAKHZ AITEAOZ
169.844 XPYZANGAKOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
174.378 AHMANOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
176.140 KAAAIONTZHZ XPHZTOZ
169.862 ZAMMAKAHZ MAPIAPITHZ
171.904 XOAEBAX NIKOAAOZ

174.561 ANTQNOITANNAKHZ ®IAINMOZ
174.269 TZIAPOX ZTEPIIOZ

07/26/2008
08/29/2008
06/24/2008
08/08/2008
12/04/2008
05/09/2008
06/12/2008
06/30/2008
04/18/2008

174.919 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ OPEXTHZ-NIKOAAX 01/08/2008

175.320 KAPBONIAHZ >TEPI10Z
178.882 KOYPHZ OEO®ANHZ
174.963 ANAPEAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX

175.005 ZINMHTANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ EYAITEA

189.505 TZI®ETAKHZ MEQPIIO
174.491 BOYAAZ IQANNHZ OIAINMNOX
178.367 ZABAANOZ IQANNHZ
179.122 ANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
176.046 NIKOAAOY FEQPIIO>
168.989 BEAIZZAPAKOZ NEQPIIOx
173.176 KOY®OAHMOZ AGANAZIOZ
174.383 TZEAIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
169.985 F'AAITHZ IQANNHZ
172.418 ©QMAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
179.521 ZAXIQTHZ APIZTEIAHZ
179.124 NOAIAHZ XPIZTOZ
169.372 IQANNIAHZ NETPOX
168.613 EYOYMIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
179.582 KAAAEPIHZ NIKOAAOZ
173.570 KQZTHX AITEAOZ

r

Ay®wv 50m EAEYOGEPO

175.109 MYPIAH AEZMOINA

168.470 TZAKIPH NIKOAINA
175.778 NMAZXAAH BAZIAIKH
174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH

173.723 OEOAQPOY BAZIAIKH EYZTPATIA

182.374 KOZMAPIKOY AEZMNOINA MAPIA
169.748 MAZIAOY AEZMOINA
176.186 AOYATEPH MOAYZENH ANTQNIA

175.340 AHMEPA KQZTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA

188.779 ®OYNTOTOY APIYPQ
175.065 TZIMA XAPA

175.101 XTEPIIOY IZABEAAA
175.099 NAAMMANTH ANNA MAPIA
174.730 ZTAYPIANIAOY OYPANIA
175.762 AIBAZIAH ANAPIANA
174.688 NATZIOY EIPHNH

07/06/2008
01/05/2009
05/23/2008
04/29/2008
06/12/2008
06/05/2008
04/22/2008
01/03/2009
06/12/2008
03/24/2008
03/03/2008
11/10/2008
12/02/2008
05/19/2008
04/30/2009
09/19/2009
02/22/2008
10/31/2008
01/02/2009
05/14/2008

06/01/2008
01/14/2008
03/11/2008
10/11/2008
03/29/2008
02/02/2008
05/10/2008
02/02/2008
01/17/2008
02/14/2008
05/09/2008
03/01/2008
11/26/2008
05/14/2008
02/20/2008
03/06/2009
02/22/2008

AAIEPAN  $25,
O®BA $25,
QKEA HPAK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
O®BA $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NOBA $25,

APHS $25,
APHZ $25,
NOATNIKO, $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,
APHZ $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AAIEPAN  $25,

O®BA $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
NAOK $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
MANSEP  $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
NETATPQN $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
APHS $25,
NOXAN  $25,
AKOX $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
NAOK $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOMATP  $25,
APHS $25,
EYB.M.AZ $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NOHPAKA $25,
KOKAPTIEN $25,

MANZEP  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
APHS $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
AOMO $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHZ $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
0BAK $25,
APHS $25,
APHZ $25,
NAOK $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

52.31
53.35
54.55
55.91
56.54
02.84
08.32

12.21
17.55
53.11
54.64
59.45
23.75
59.11
27.69

05.56
07.20
07.55
07.68
08.81
08.94
09.18
09.50
09.93
11.10
11.76
11.87
12.01
12.98
13.01
13.02
13.54
13.64
13.91
14.07
14.32
14.54
14.84
14.88
15.87
16.02
16.03
16.09
16.30
16.39

27.10
28.31
29.33
29.41
29.50
29.60
29.63
29.65
29.77
29.80
29.83
29.88
29.93
29.94
29.98
30.07
30.07

10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021

11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

10/17/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/17/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
nn-A

MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

1B_XEIM
ENIA25
1B_XEIM
AXN
EMIA25
206 AK
HMEN

206 AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM
AXN
XEIM HM
206G AK
AXN
1B_XEIM

ENIA25
AXN
HMEPIAA
206 AK
AXN

AXN
XEIM HM
1A_XEIM
AXN
HMEN
AXN
HMEPIAA
AXN

206 AK
1A_XEIM
XEIM HM
HMEN
206 AK
1A_XEIM
XEIM HM
HMEN
AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
HMEPIAA
AXN
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
XEIM HM

AE25

Al EMIA 25
AXT

206 AK
AXT

Al ENIA 25
206G AK
AXnN

AXT

AXnN

206G AK
ENIA25
206G AK

206 AK

206G AK
AXnN

HMEN

ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

HMEMNIA

OEx

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ

OPEZTIAAA
OEX

ATPINIO

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZI
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA

OEX

ATrPINIO

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPIMENHZXI
HMENIA

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPIMENHZXI
HMENIA

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO

OEX
KAPMENHZI
KAPIMENHZI
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPIMENHZI

OEX
XANANAPI
OEX

OEZ

OEX
XANANAPI
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
HMENIA
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183.309
175.950
175.007
174.415
176.511
175.333
185.316
175.949
174.400
180.580
184.247
174.364
174.417

TPATTANNIAQOY ZO®IA
AOYTZOMOYAQY ZQH
2ZTAMENOY MAPAZKEYH
ABPAMIAQOY AGHNA
MAIAZZA MAPIA
TZATKAPAKH AIKATEPINH

MATZAOAEPH MEQPIIA ANAZTAZIA
AAEZANAPIAH EAIZABET AGANAZIA

MIXAHAOYAH EAIZABET
TOYMNA AGHNA
MMAMMAAQY EAIZABET
KAZTANIAOY MAPIA
ZAPANTIAOY KYPIAKH

Aywv 100m EAEYOEPO

175.109
168.470
175.776
169.748
175.435
173.723
174.367
175.778
176.204
174.688
170.809
175.101
175.099
175.762
175.065
176.186
175.340
174.265
183.309
184.247
176.197
180.653
175.027
174.415
182.423
188.779
174.399
174.959
168.611
175.098

MYPIAH AEZMOINA
TZAKIPH NIKOAINA

NIKH®OPOY AIKATEPINH KQNXTANTI

MAZIAOY AEZMOINA
MANATIQTOMOYAQOY EYTENIA

OEOAQPOY BAZIAIKH EYZTPATIA

POAH EAEYOEPIA

MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH
KAPA>ABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
NATZIOY EIPHNH

AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA
ZTEPIIOY IZABEANA
NAAMMANTH ANNA MAPIA
AIBAZIAH ANAPIANA

TZIMA XAPA

AOYATEPH MOAYZENH ANTQNIA
AHMEPA KQ>TA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA

MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
TPATTANNIAQY ZO®IA
MMAMMNAAQY EAIZABET
KAAAITZOIAOY ANAPONIKH
TZAOYZI AANAH

AEPEAAKH AIKATEPINH
ABPAMIAOY AGHNA
QIAIMNMIAOY XPIZTINA ANNA
OOYNTOTOY APIYPQ
ZTAGYAAIAOY BAZIAIKH
XPHZTOY MAPIA
KAAOTEPOMOYAQY MAPIA
NAAMMANTH KQNZTANTINA

Aywv 200m EAEYOEPO

175.776 NIKH®OPOY AIKATEPINH KQNZTANTI

169.748
175.101
176.204
175.778
174.367
174.265
179.918
176.192
182.423
174.415
184.247
174.730
182.374
174.399
159.854
179.116
183.309
188.779
175.339
175.099

MAZIAQY AEZMOINA
ZTEPIIOY IZABEANA
KAPA>ABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH

POAH EAEYOEPIA

MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
MAYAOY ©EO®ANIA
BEPYKOKIAH ZQH
OIAINMIAOY XPIZTINA ANNA
ABPAMIAOY AGHNA
MMAMMNAAQY EAIZABET
ZTAYPIANIAOY OYPANIA
KOZMAPIKOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
ZTADYAAIAOY BAZIAIKH
MMOYPOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
WAPOYAAKH EIPHNH
TPAITANNIAQY ZOO®IA
POYNTOTOY APIYPQ
MAMNATTANNH AAEZANAPA
NAAMIMANTH ANNA MAPIA

07/17/2008
03/15/2008
03/04/2008
06/04/2008
02/19/2008
12/10/2008
04/26/2008
09/27/2008
02/24/2008
02/28/2009
12/16/2008
02/08/2008
05/23/2008

06/01/2008
01/14/2008
09/03/2008
02/02/2008
03/14/2008
02/02/2008
08/01/2008
03/11/2008
03/29/2008
02/22/2008
06/10/2008
11/26/2008
05/14/2008
03/06/2009
03/01/2008
01/17/2008
02/14/2008
10/11/2008
07/17/2008
12/16/2008
12/20/2008
01/19/2009
06/06/2008
06/04/2008
02/04/2008
05/09/2008
03/22/2008
09/09/2008
07/01/2008
05/14/2008

09/03/2008
02/02/2008
11/26/2008
03/29/2008
03/11/2008
08/01/2008
10/11/2008
01/06/2009
09/10/2008
02/04/2008
06/04/2008
12/16/2008
02/20/2008
05/10/2008
03/22/2008
10/14/2008
04/30/2009
07/17/2008
05/09/2008
01/04/2008
05/14/2008

AA ASTEPL $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NAOK $25,
NHPKAPAIT $25,
EFOH $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,
APHS $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
KAO GEPM, $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NAOK $25,

MANSEP  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
S.K.POH  $25,
APHZ $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
AOMO $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,
APHZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
APHZ $25,
APHS $25,
APHZ $25,
0BAK $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NAOK $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
NOPEOQYM $25,
NAOK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
APHS $25,

5.K.POH
APHS $25,
APHS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHS $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
ATAASIQAT $25,
NOATNIKO. $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NAOK $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
NAOK $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NETATPQN $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
APHS $25,

$25,

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

30.15
30.34
30.35
30.49
30.71
30.78
30.85
30.88
30.88
30.93
31.04
31.11
31.12

00.82
01.95
02.90
03.11
03.58
03.85
03.91
04.00
04.08
05.13
05.41
05.47
06.11
06.21
06.40
06.48
06.52
06.54
06.94
06.96
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.14
07.36
07.49
07.67
07.81
07.90
07.91

16.19
16.30
17.64
19.44
19.77
20.44
20.47
22.57
22.74
24.04
24.06
24.13
24.29
25.25
25.49
25.74
26.00
26.15
26.25
26.36
26.79

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/16/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

10/17/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NnK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

AXT
AXN
AXI
206 AK
HMEN
1B_XEIM
HMEN
AXN
206 AK
206 AK
AXI
206 AK
206 AK

AE25

Al ENIA 25
Al ENIA 25
206G AK
1B_XEIM
Al ENIA 25
XEIM HM
206G AK
AXN

HMEN
HMEN

AXN

206 AK
AXN
EMIA25
206G AK
AXN

AXN

206 AK
AXN

206 AK
HMEN
1A_XEIM
206G AK
AXN

206G AK
AXN

206G AK
XEIM HM
206G AK

Al ENIA 25
206 AK
AXT

AXN

206G AK
XEIM HM
206G AK
HMEPIAA
1B_XEIM
AXnN

206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
AXnN

AXT
HMEPIAA
1A_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
AXnN

206G AK

OEx
OEX
OEx
OEX
HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA
OEX
OEx
OEX
OEx
OEX
OEx

OEX
XANANAPI
XANANAPI
OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
XANANAPI
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX
HMENIA
HMENIA
OEX

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
HMENIA
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPIMENHZI
OEX

XANANAPI
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPIMENHZI
OEX
ATrPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
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180.580 TOYMMNA AGHNA

174.364 KAZTANIAOY MAPIA

174.760 KOYKOYPITAKH AOGHNA
175.066 OIAINMIAOY ZTEANA
175.065 TZIMA XAPA

175.340 AHMEPA KQ=TA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA
174.781 TZIQTA AANAH

168.611 KAAOIEPOMNOYAQOY MAPIA
174.749 NMETPAKIAQOY MAPIA
Ay@v 400m EAEYOEPO
169.748 MAZIAOY AEZMOINA

175.101 XTEPrIOY IZABEANA

174.688 NATZIOY EIPHNH

174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
182.423 ®IAINMIAOY XPIZTINA ANNA
176.192 BEPYKOKIAH ZQH

174.415 ABPAMIAOY AGHNA

180.653 TZAOYZI AANAH

174.399 ZTADYAAIAQY BAZIAIKH
159.854 MIMOYPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
175.066 OIAIMMIAOY ZTEAAA
168.611 KAAOIEPOMNOYAQY MAPIA
183.309 TPAITANNIAQY ZO®IA
179.116 WAPOYAAKH EIPHNH
188.779 ®OYNTOTOY APIYPQ
180.280 AIAKQOY ZQH

174.400 MIXAHAOYAH EAIZABET
180.580 TOYMNA AGHNA

178.774 MINOYZ IOYAIA

179.850 NIZYPIOY NE®EAH

174.474 MMNAKOYZH EAENH

174.760 KOYKOYPITAKH AGHNA
174.469 ZHKOY KQNZTANTINA
174.968 STAMATONIKOAOY KQNZTANTINA
174.959 XPHZTOY MAPIA

180.746 EAEZAI NAOYPA

181.017 TPIANTA®YAAQOY AAE=ANAPA
188.453 AAZAPH MAPINA AAMMPINH
181.415 NEZTQPA NEAAH

174.283 MAZQNH AGHNA HAIANA
Ay®v 800m EAEYOEPO
178.476 PAKOMOYAQY ANTQNIA
176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
180.653 TZAOYZI AANAH

175.339 NANATTANNH AAEZANAPA
175.340 AHMEPA KQ>TA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA
180.280 AIAKOY ZQH

182.423 OIAINMIAOY XPIZTINA ANNA
180.580 TOYMIA AGHNA

174.400 MIXAHAOYAH EAIZABET
178.774 MINOYZ IOYAIA

174.469 ZHKOY KQNZTANTINA
174.399 ZTADYAAIAOY BAZIAIKH
181.415 NEXTQPA NEAAH

174.283 MAZQNH AOHNA HAIANA
Ayov 50m YNTIO

175.109 NYPIAH AEZMNOINA

174.442 NME®ANH NMANAIIQTA BEPONIKA
177.065 NITZITAKH EPATQ

169.748 MAZIAOY AEZMOINA

176.186 AOYATEPH NMOAYZENH ANTQNIA
182.374 KOZMAPIKOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
179.442 TTIANNOYZH EAIZZABET
170.809 AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA
175.101 XTEPrIOY IZABEAAA
180.653 TZAOYZI AANAH

02/28/2009
02/08/2008
02/24/2008
12/04/2008
03/01/2008
02/14/2008
05/19/2008
07/01/2008
10/18/2008

02/02/2008
11/26/2008
02/22/2008
10/11/2008
02/04/2008
09/10/2008
06/04/2008
01/19/2009
03/22/2008
10/14/2008
12/04/2008
07/01/2008
07/17/2008
04/30/2009
05/09/2008
01/31/2009
02/24/2008
02/28/2009
09/02/2008
02/16/2009
04/21/2008
02/24/2008
02/11/2008
07/24/2008
09/09/2008
08/04/2009
07/02/2009
01/02/2009
02/07/2009
01/09/2008

06/03/2008
03/29/2008
01/19/2009
01/04/2008
02/14/2008
01/31/2009
02/04/2008
02/28/2009
02/24/2008
09/02/2008
02/11/2008
03/22/2008
02/07/2009
01/09/2008

06/01/2008
10/31/2008
11/07/2008
02/02/2008
01/17/2008
05/10/2008
10/10/2008
06/10/2008
11/26/2008
01/19/2009

K.A.NAOYS $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
0BAK $25,
0BAK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
APHS $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
APHS $25,

APHZ $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NOAINIKO, $25,
NAOK $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NEMATPQN $25,
0BAK $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
QPIONAS  $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
NEMATPQN $25,
NOXAAK  $25,
NEOSHPAK $25,
A.O.AEYPY $25,
NOBA $25,
NEMATPQN $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHZ $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
APHS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NETATPQN $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
APHZ $25,

MANZEP  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
NOXAN  $25,
APHS $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
OEANAB  $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

04:
04:
:54.57
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:12.37
11:
11:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27.03
27.23
27.49
27.50
27.55
27.73
28.02
28.14
28.30

51.03
52.03

00.84
05.07
05.51
05.85
06.88
07.39
08.16
10.00
10.07
11.82
12.08
12.10
12.47
14.91
15.11
16.31
17.80
18.54
18.55
21.61
24.38
27.09
32.17
32.28
34.97
35.02
36.32

02.38
10.27
23.35
27.79
38.97
39.78
42.13
43.74
54.47
56.66
00.61

20.26
42.29

30.25
32.09
32.12
32.55
33.00
33.11
33.17
33.41
34.65
34.81

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021

10/17/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

10/17/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
MNK-A

MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

AXT

AXN
1B_XEIM
ENIA25
EMIA25
206 AK
AXI
XEIM HM
206 AK

AXI

206 AK
HMEN
206G AK
AXN
1B_XEIM
206 AK
HMEN
AXN
HMEPIAA
EMNIA25
XEIM HM
206 AK
1A_XEIM
206 AK
HMEN
AXN

AXN

AXN
HMEN
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
HMEPIAA
XEIM HM
206 AK
XEIM HM
HMEN
HMEPIAA
AXN

206G AK

Al ENIA 25
206 AK
HMEN
206 AK
AXT
HMEN
AXT

206 AK
206G AK
AXN
HMEPIAA
AXN

206G AK
206 AK

AE25
HMEPIAA
1A_XEIM
AXT

AXN

206G AK
206 AK
HMEN
AXN
HMEN

OEx

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEx

OEx

OEX

HMENIA

OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

HMENIA

OEZ

ATPINIO
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
OEZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

HMENIA

OEx

OEX

OEx

HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO
KAPMENHZI
OEx
KAPMENHZI
HMENIA
ATPINIO

OEx

OEX

XANANAPI
OEX
HMENIA
OEX
OEX
HMENIA
OEX
OEX
OEX
OEX
ATPINIO
OEX
OEX
OEX

OEX

ATPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

HMENIA

OEX

HMENIA
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184.247
175.778
177.073
171.908
175.762
178.010
180.580
169.598
176.132
176.627
174.972
174.748
174.417
175.036
179.918
179.156
174.228
174.423
174.781
188.453

MMAMMAAQY EAIZABET
MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH

MIXOY EYAITEAIA
KANAANOAEQN EAEANNA
AIBAZIAH ANAPIANA
FKANOIAOY XTYAIANH
TOYMNA AGHNA

ZEPTAKH KYPIAKH
MAATZANTIAOY EAEONQPA
KAPAIZKOY AIOPITZA - MAPIAPITA
MANOTMOYAOY NrPAMMATIKH
MMATZAPH AIKATEPINH
ZAPANTIAOY KYPIAKH
MYPIOKE®AAITAKH EYAITEAIA
MAYAQOY ©EO®ANIA

ZTOYKA EAENH

ZAXAPIAAOY AGHNA
KIOYPTZH ©GEOAQPA

TZIQTA AANAH

NAZAPH MAPINA AAMIMPINH

Ayov 100m YNTIO

175.109
169.748
177.065
174.442
175.027
176.204
176.186
175.101
179.442
170.809
177.073
182.374
184.247
174.346
178.010
185.316
171.908
175.036
179.918
175.404
169.598
175.333
176.627
179.838
179.179
178.775
175.762
174.228
174.629
175.339

MYPIAH AEZMNOINA

MAZIAOY AEZMOINA

MNITZITAKH EPATQ

MEDANH NMANATIQTA BEPONIKA
AEPEAAKH AIKATEPINH
KAPA>ABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
AOYATEPH MOAYZENH ANTQNIA
STEPIIOY IZABEANA
FTANNOYZH EAIZ>ZABET
AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA
MIXOY EYAITEAIA
KOZMAPIKOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
MMAMMNAAQY EAIZABET
TIKOZIAOY XPYZA

FKANOIAOY ZTYAIANH
MATZAOAEPH FEQPITA ANASZTAZIA
KANAANOAEQN EAEANNA
MYPIOKE®AAITAKH EYATTEAIA
MAYAOY ©EO®ANIA
ANAZTAZIOY ANAZTAZIA
SEPFAKH KYPIAKH
TZATKAPAKH AIKATEPINH
KAPAIZKOY AlOPITZA - MAPIFAPITA
MOTTH ANAZTAZIA
BAZINAKAKH ANAZTAZIA
XATZHMNANA AAONH

AIBAZIAH ANAPIANA
ZAXAPIAAOY AGHNA
KAPAZABBA AYAIA
MAMAITANNH AAEZANAPA

Ayov 200m YNTIO

169.748
174.688
175.101
174.442
177.073
170.809
174.265
182.374
175.036
175.404
184.247
178.010
174.463
175.333

MAZIAQY AEZMOINA

NATZIOY EIPHNH

ZTEPIIOY IZABEAAA

MEPANH NMANATIQTA BEPONIKA
MIXOY EYAITEAIA

AZHMOY IQANNA MAPINA
MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
KOZMAPIKOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
MYPIOKE®AAITAKH EYAITEAIA
ANAZTAZIOY ANAZTAZIA
MMAMMNAAQY EAIZABET
FKANOIAOY ZTYAIANH

12/16/2008
03/11/2008
08/29/2008
06/09/2008
03/06/2009
11/05/2008
02/28/2009
04/05/2008
03/21/2008
03/11/2009
06/23/2008
01/15/2008
05/23/2008
12/08/2008
01/06/2009
10/07/2009
02/10/2008
08/04/2008
05/19/2008
01/02/2009

06/01/2008
02/02/2008
11/07/2008
10/31/2008
06/06/2008
03/29/2008
01/17/2008
11/26/2008
10/10/2008
06/10/2008
08/29/2008
05/10/2008
12/16/2008
01/01/2008
11/05/2008
04/26/2008
06/09/2008
12/08/2008
01/06/2009
09/10/2008
04/05/2008
12/10/2008
03/11/2009
03/31/2009
03/27/2009
11/06/2008
03/06/2009
02/10/2008
12/10/2008
01/04/2008

02/02/2008
02/22/2008
11/26/2008
10/31/2008
08/29/2008
06/10/2008
10/11/2008
05/10/2008
12/08/2008
09/10/2008
12/16/2008
11/05/2008

MAMAAOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

TZATKAPAKH AIKATEPINH

12/10/2008

KAO ©EPM; $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NOXAN  $25,
APHS $25,
MANZEP  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
NOXAN  $25,
O®BA $25,
OEANAB  $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
APHZ $25,
NAOK $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
ATAASIQAT $25,
NAOK $25,
APHS $25,
APHZ $25,
APHS $25,
NETATPQN $25,
MANZEP  $25,
APHS $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,

KAO ©EPM; $25,
APHS $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
OEANAB  $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
MANZEP  $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NOPEOQYM $25,
ATAASIQA! $25,
NEMATPQN $25,
NOXAN  $25,
EFOH $25,
OEANAB  $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
ODBA $25,
APHS $25,
APHS $25,
APHS $25,
NOAAES  $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
APHS $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
APHZ $25,

NETATPQN $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOPE®YM $25,
NETATPQN $25,
KAO ©EPM; $25,
MANZEP  $25,
APHZ $25,
EFOH $25,

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

34.91
34.99
35.05
35.14
35.31
35.41
35.49
35.54
35.78
35.98
36.02
36.13
36.14
36.19
36.20
36.34
36.38
36.44
36.59
36.81

06.04
09.64
10.61
10.61
10.77
11.24
11.93
12.57
12.59
12.92
13.09
13.82
14.19
14.72
15.65
16.11
16.17
16.33
16.38
16.50
16.97
17.55
17.79
18.03
18.14
18.46
18.55
18.61
18.66
18.79

30.94
32.54
32.65
35.50
35.83
38.97
39.68
39.86
40.15
41.17
41.43
42.19
42.35
42.36

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021

10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NnK-B

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A

NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

AXT

AXN
HMEN
1A_XEIM
AXT

206 AK
206 AK
1A_XEIM
EMIA25
HMEN
XEIM HM
AXN

206 AK
1A_XEIM
HMEPIAA
206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
206 AK
HMEPIAA

AXN

206 AK
1A_XEIM
HMEPIAA
1A_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
AXN

206G AK
HMEN
HMEN
AXN

AXN
EMIA25
AXN
HMEN
1A_XEIM
1A_XEIM
HMEPIAA
HMEPIAA
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
HMEN
1A_XEIM
EMNIA25
206 AK
206G AK
206 AK
EMNIA25
AXN

206 AK
HMEN
206 AK
HMEPIAA
HMEN
HMEN
206 AK
AXT
1A_XEIM
HMEPIAA
206 AK
206G AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM

OEx

OEX

HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO

OEX

OEx

OEX

OEZ

ATPINIO

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATrPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

HMENIA
HMENIA

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
AINIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO
ATrPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEZ

HMENIA

OEX

ATPINIO
HMENIA
HMENIA

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO

OEX

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
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179.179
183.309
176.627
180.580
174.623
179.054
179.454
174.228
174.749
174.400
187.170
174.259
176.132
179.151
180.233
192.800

BAZINAKAKH ANAZTAZIA
TPAITANNIAQY ZOO®IA

KAPAIZKOY AlOPITZA - MAPIAPITA

TOYMNA AGHNA
TZOAAKIAH ANNA
XATZHMIXAHA IQANNA
AAEZIOY BAZIAIKH MAPIA
ZAXAPIAAOY AGHNA
METPAKIAQOY MAPIA
MIXAHAOYAH EAIZABET

MAMNANAZTAZIOY MAPIA AEZMOINA

MNANAAHMHTPIOY EYTEPMH
MAATZANTIAOY EAEONQPA
>TAMENOY AHMHTPA
FEQPIIAAH ANAZTAZIA
OQTONOYAOY AYAIA

Aywv 50m NETAAOYAA

175.109
177.065
173.723
175.435
176.204
174.688
168.470
174.442
174.367
183.907
173.036
175.007
174.463
175.065
174.952
175.339
175.778
178.775
174.972
174.265
175.099
174.476
174.690
182.374
188.360
175.340
176.197
174.902
188.779
178.010

MYPIAH AEZMNOINA

MNITZITAKH EPATQ

OEOAQPOY BAZIAIKH EYZTPATIA
MANATIQTOMOYAQOY EYTENIA
KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
NATZIOY EIPHNH

TZAKIPH NIKOAINA

MEDANH NMANATIQTA BEPONIKA
POAH EAEYOEPIA

MEPZIAQOY MAPIA EYAITEAIA
IQNA EAENH

>TAMENOY MAPA>KEYH

03/27/2009
07/17/2008
03/11/2009
02/28/2009
02/04/2008
09/28/2009
02/15/2009
02/10/2008
10/18/2008
02/24/2008
01/15/2008
02/15/2008
03/21/2008
06/23/2009
01/02/2009
06/14/2008

06/01/2008
11/07/2008
02/02/2008
03/14/2008
03/29/2008
02/22/2008
01/14/2008
10/31/2008
08/01/2008
09/08/2008
05/16/2008
03/04/2008

MAMAAOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

TZIMA XAPA

MOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
MAMAITANNH AAEZANAPA
MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH
XATZHMNANA AAONH
MANOMOYAOY MrPAMMATIKH
MAYPIAQY XPIZTINA
NAAMMANTH ANNA MAPIA
MANATTQTAKH AIKATEPINH
TZAKMAKAH MAPIA
KOZMAPIKOY AEZMOINA MAPIA
KAAAIONTZH MAPOA

AHMEPA KQZTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA

KAAAITZOIAOY ANAPONIKH
TPOYAAQY EAEYOEPIA
OOYNTOTOY APIYPQ
FKANOIAQY ZTYAIANH

Ay®v 100m METAAOYAA

178.476
177.065
175.435
174.688
175.027
175.007
175.340
174.623
169.748
176.204
173.036
173.723
174.463
174.902
174.952
183.907
174.476
180.055

PAKOMOYAQY ANTQNIA
MNITZITAKH EPATQ
MANAIFIQTOMOYAQY EYTENIA
NATZIOY EIPHNH

AEPEAAKH AIKATEPINH
ZTAMENOY MAPAZKEYH

AHMEPA KQXTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA

TZOAAKIAH ANNA

MAZIAOY AEZMOINA
KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
IQNA EAENH

OEOAQPOY BAZIAIKH EYZTPATIA

03/01/2008
06/24/2008
01/04/2008
03/11/2008
11/06/2008
06/23/2008
10/11/2008
05/14/2008
03/06/2008
02/14/2008
05/10/2008
11/25/2008
02/14/2008
12/20/2008
03/22/2008
05/09/2008
11/05/2008

06/03/2008
11/07/2008
03/14/2008
02/22/2008
06/06/2008
03/04/2008
02/14/2008
02/04/2008
02/02/2008
03/29/2008
05/16/2008
02/02/2008

MAMAAOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

TPOYAAOY EAEYOEPIA
MOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
MEPZIAQOY MAPIA EYAITEAIA
MANATIQTAKH AIKATEPINH
2TPATAKH MAPIA EYOPOZYNH

03/22/2008
06/24/2008
09/08/2008
03/06/2008
06/30/2009

00OA $25,
AA ASTEPI/ $25,
OEANAB  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
00OA $25,
000A $25,
NAOK $25,
APHZ $25,
APHZ $25,
APHZ $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
000A $25,
00OA $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOXAN  $25,
NEAMOAH $25,

MANZEP
NOXAN  $25,
AOMO $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
NETATPQN $25,
EYB.M.A.Z $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
OEANAB  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
APHZ $25,
0BAK $25,
EYB.M.A.Z $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
APHZ $25,
APHS $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
APHZ $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NHPEAZ OF $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
NAOK $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
MANSEP  $25,

$25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
NOXAN  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NOPEGYM $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
ODOA $25,
APHZ $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
OEANAB  $25,
AOMO® $25,
APHZ $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
EYB.MLA.Z $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

46.03
46.36
46.43
46.66
48.85
49.30
50.12
50.59
51.39
51.48
51.48
51.64
51.92
52.26
53.23
53.64

29.93
30.02
30.95
31.10
31.64
31.65
31.71
32.10
32.60
32.64
32.67
32.74
32.74
32.77
32.81
33.06
33.16
33.18
33.20
33.26
33.50
33.57
33.59
33.62
33.64
33.77
33.79
34.14
34.20
34.38

07.33
09.09
09.83
10.51
11.91
12.58
12.80
13.21
13.29
13.82
13.91
14.17
15.58
15.73
15.75
15.95
15.96
15.98

11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021

10/16/2021
10/24/2021
10/16/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
10/16/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021

10/17/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021

NnK-B
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
NK-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A

NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

EMIA25
AXN
HMEN
AXN
EMIA25
ENIA25
AXI
AXN
206 AK
AXN
AXI
ENIA25
EMIA25
AXN
1A_XEIM
206G AK

AE25
1A_XEIM
AT EMIA 25
1B_XEIM
AXN
HMEN

AT EMIA 25
HMEPIAA
XEIM HM
EMIA25
HMEN
AXN

206G AK
EMIA25
XEIM HM
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
XEIM HM
AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
EMNIA25
AXN

206G AK
AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
AXT

206 AK

Al EMIA 25
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
HMEN
1A_XEIM
AXT

AXN
EMIA25
AXN

206G AK
HMEN

Al ENIA 25
AXN
1A_XEIM
XEIM HM
EMIA25
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM

OPEZTIAAA
OEX
HMEMNIA
OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OEx

OEX

OEx

OEX

OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
XANANAPI
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA
XANANAPI
ATrPINIO
KAPMENHZI
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA

OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX
AINIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX

XANANAPI
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

OEX

HMENIA
XANANAPI
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
OPEZTIAAA
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
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174.619 TZOMMANH ANAZTAZIA
174.259 NANAAHMHTPIOY EYTEPMH
180.580 TOYMIA AGHNA

175.339 MANATTANNH AAEZANAPA
176.855 TOYAA MIXAEAA

179.080 KOYPTIAH ©EOAQPA
174.972 NMANOMNOYAQY NPAMMATIKH
174.283 MAZQNH AOHNA HAIANA
179.205 XAAKIAAAKH EIPHNH
188.779 ®OYNTOTOY APIYPQ
181.330 NEPANTZH MIXAEAA
174.629 KAPAZABBA AYAIA
Ay®v 200m NMETAAOYAA
174.839 PQTA ZTYAIANH

175.340 AHMEPA KQ>TA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA
175.174 MMNEZIOY MAPIA

175.007 ZTAMENOY MNAPAZKEYH
174.259 NANAAHMHTPIOY EYTEPMH
174.623 TZONAKIAH ANNA

174.952 MNMOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
179.789 ANAPEQOY NE®EAH

179.080 KOYPTIAH ©EOAQPA
174.690 TXAKMAKAH MAPIA
182.703 KOKKINOY EAENH

188.779 ®OYNTOTOY APIYPQ
174.749 NETPAKIAOY MAPIA
180.580 TOYMINA AGHNA

179.054 XATZHMIXAHA IQANNA
174.283 MAZQNH AOHNA HAIANA
179.112 XAMAAIAH APIYPQ
179.169 KOYKOYPITAKH BAZIAEIA
191.672 NIKOAOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
Aywov 50m NMPOZOIO0
170.278 ZAPMIMOYTH APETH
176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
174.781 TZIQTA AANAH

174.346 TIKOZIAOY XPYZA
188.360 KAAAIONTZH MAPGA
175.099 NAAMIMANTH ANNA MAPIA
178.010 'KANOIAOQOY ZTYAIANH

06/11/2008
02/15/2008
02/28/2009
01/04/2008
04/11/2008
03/25/2009
06/23/2008
01/09/2008
05/16/2008
05/09/2008
09/21/2009
12/10/2008

07/26/2008
02/14/2008
04/30/2008
03/04/2008
02/15/2008
02/04/2008
06/24/2008
10/01/2009
03/25/2009
02/14/2008
01/25/2009
05/09/2008
10/18/2008
02/28/2009
09/28/2009
01/09/2008
08/03/2009
02/01/2009
10/11/2008

05/05/2008
03/29/2008
10/11/2008
05/19/2008
01/01/2008
11/25/2008
05/14/2008
11/05/2008

188.227 ANAPOYTZOMNOYAOY NANAIFIQTA AHMF 01/12/2008

178.775 XATZHMNANA AAONH

11/06/2008

174.463 MAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

178.355 MEAAIOY ANAZTAZIA
174.364 KAZTANIAOY MAPIA
174.474 MMNAKOYZH EAENH

174.414 TPAMMATOIAOY EYGYMIA
176.642 AITEAIAQOY ANAZTAZIA
179.584 MNMEPFAMAAH IQIFENEIA
179.168 KAITAMIMAKH AIKATEPINH
180.581 KAPAITANNH KQNZTANTINA
174.462 ZAMIMETOMAQY MAFAAAHNH
174.959 XPHZTOY MAPIA

177.200 XOTZA NTEA

183.464 MIMOTA EYA

179.850 NIZYPIOY NE®EAH

189.896 ZTAYPIAQOY ZQH

179.912 MHTAKIAH AOHNA

179.130 XAAAMIMAAAKH IZSMHNH
175.948 TKOYNTEAIA EYAITEAIA
181.020 TZQPTZH OATA

179.745 PENAOYMH XPIZTIANNA
Ayov 100m NMPOzOIO0

170.278 ZAPMIMOYTH APETH

2 181.485 ZQTHPIOY MEQPIIA AYAIA

05/10/2008
02/08/2008
04/21/2008
11/15/2008
07/25/2008
06/09/2009
12/10/2009
02/08/2008
11/11/2008
09/09/2008
04/23/2008
03/28/2009
02/16/2009
07/14/2009
11/20/2009
07/29/2009
03/22/2008
04/08/2009
02/14/2009

05/05/2008
08/22/2008

O®BA $25,
O®BA $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AS.AAMM.T $25,
O®BA $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
APHZ $25,
NOAINIKO, $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
OAY3.OES. $25,
NOAAES  $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
FEMEPIST $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
000A $25,
00OA $25,
EYB.ILA.Z $25,
AKOX $25,
000A $25,
NHPEAS OF $25,
ATAASIQA! $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
APHZ $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
00OA $25,
APHZ $25,
EYB.ILA.Z $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
AOA ATYIA $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
AA ASTEPI) $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
APHS $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
NEOSHPAK $25,
APHS $25,
MANSEP  $25,
AOA ATYIA $25,
APHS $25,
APHS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NAOK $25,
NEATOAH  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
AMOAKAA  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
APHS $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
NAOK $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
TPIT.HPAK; $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,
NOBA $25,
AKOX $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
ASK NTEPF $25,

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:

16.77
16.85
17.63
17.79
17.94
18.14
18.24
18.40
20.52
20.70
20.91
20.95

30.57
44.76
47.83
48.57
49.19
51.47
52.41
53.96
58.87
59.91
03.02
03.60
03.78
05.20
05.85
07.38
15.17
18.94
22.22

35.14
35.81
36.92
37.10
38.02
38.03
38.54
38.54
38.89
38.91
39.24
39.34
39.42
39.50
39.55
39.74
39.97
39.99
39.99
40.25
40.30
40.47
40.52
40.59
40.92
40.98
41.15
41.18
41.22
41.33

16.62
17.16

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021

10/16/2021
10/23/2021
10/16/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021

10/16/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

10/17/2021
10/17/2021

NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A

NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-A
NnK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-B
NK-A
NK-B
NnK-B
NK-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-B

NK-A
MNK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

EMIA25
ENIA25
206 AK
AXN
HMEPIAA
ENIA25
XEIM HM
AXN
1B_XEIM
AXN

206 AK
ENIA25

Al ENIA 25
AXN

Al ENIA 25
AXN
ENIA25
EMIA25
XEIM HM
XEIM HM
ENIA25
EMIA25
HMEPIAA
AXN

AXN

206 AK
ENIA25
AXN

XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
HMEPIAA

AT EMIA 25
206 AK
AXN

206 AK
EMIA25
206 AK
AXT

206 AK
HMEPIAA
206 AK
206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
1A_XEIM
206G AK
206 AK
1B_XEIM
1B_XEIM
206G AK
206 AK
206G AK
1B_XEIM
AXT
HMEN
AXT

206 AK
1B_XEIM
AXnN
HMEN
XEIM HM

Al ENIA 25
Al EMIA 25

OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
OEx

OEX
ATPINIO
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEx
OPEZTIAAA

XANANAPI
OEx
XANANAPI
OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
KAPMENHZI
KAPMENHZI
OPEZTIAAA
OPEZTIAAA
ATPINIO
OEx

OEX

OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OEx
KAPMENHZI
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO

XANANAPI
OEx

OEX

OEx
OPEZTIAAA
OEx

OEX

OEX

ATPINIO

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEZ

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX

HMENIA
KAPMENHZI

XANANAPI
XANANAPI
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176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH 03/29/2008

174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA 10/11/2008
174.643 NIKAKH ZQH 04/16/2008
174.781 TZIQTA AANAH 05/19/2008
159.854 MIMOYPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH 10/14/2008
175.340 AHMEPA KQZTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA 02/14/2008
174.619 TZOMMANH ANAZTAZIA 06/11/2008
178.355 MEAAIOY ANAZTAZIA 05/10/2008
179.168 KATTAMMAKH AIKATEPINH 12/10/2009
188.227 ANAPOYTZOMNOYAOY MANAFIQTA AHMF 01/12/2008
179.584 MNMEPFAMAAH IOIFENEIA 06/09/2009
180.055 XTPATAKH MAPIA EYOPOZYNH 06/30/2009
188.360 KAAAIONTZH MAPOA 11/25/2008
176.642 AITEAIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 07/25/2008
178.775 XATZHNAMNA AA®NH 11/06/2008
174.364 KAZTANIAOY MAPIA 02/08/2008
174.462 ZAMMETOIMAQY MATAAAHNH 11/11/2008
174.476 NMANATIQTAKH AIKATEPINH 03/06/2008
174.414 TPAMMATOIAQY EYGYMIA 11/15/2008
175.099 NAAMIMANTH ANNA MAPIA 05/14/2008
174.474 MMAKOYZH EAENH 04/21/2008
174.400 MIXAHAOYAH EAIZABET 02/24/2008
178.010 TKANOIAQY ZTYAIANH 11/05/2008
169.660 KQNZTANTINIAOY MOAY=ZENH 01/02/2008
177.200 XOTZA NTEA 04/23/2008
183.464 MIOTA EYA 03/28/2009
179.745 PENAOYMH XPIZTIANNA 02/14/2009
179.118 MAMATZAKH AIKATEPINH 03/04/2009
Aywov 200m NMPOZOIO

170.278 ZAPMIMOYTH APETH 05/05/2008
172.344 ZANAKIAOY HAIOZTAAAKTH 01/26/2008
181.485 ZQTHPIOY MEQPIIA AYAIA 08/22/2008
175.776 NIKH®OPOY AIKATEPINH KQNZTANTI 09/03/2008
159.854 MIMOYPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH 10/14/2008
174.643 NIKAKH ZQH 04/16/2008
174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA 10/11/2008
175.340 AHMEPA KQ>TA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA 02/14/2008
180.055 XTPATAKH MAPIA EYOPOZYNH 06/30/2009
174.346 TIKOZIAQOY XPYZA 01/01/2008
174.781 TZIQTA AANAH 05/19/2008
188.227 ANAPOYTZOMOYAQY MANAFIQTA AHMF 01/12/2008
176.642 ATTEAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 07/25/2008
179.168 KAITAMIMAKH AIKATEPINH 12/10/2009
174.619 TZOMMANH ANAZTAZIA 06/11/2008
188.360 KAAAIONTZH MAPGA 11/25/2008
179.584 MNMEPFAMAAH IQIFENEIA 06/09/2009
178.775 XATZHMNANA AA®NH 11/06/2008
174.474 MMNAKOYZH EAENH 04/21/2008
179.118 MAMATZAKH AIKATEPINH 03/04/2009
179.650 KOYAOYPIAH MAPIA 05/26/2009
175.007 ZTAMENOY MNMAPAZKEYH 03/04/2008
178.355 MEAAIOY ANAZTAZIA 05/10/2008
174.462 ZAMIMETOMAQY MAFAAAHNH 11/11/2008
179.282 NAZIOYAH ANAZTAZIA BAZIAKH 06/15/2009
174.414 TPAMMATOIAOY EYOYMIA 11/15/2008
179.745 PENAOYMH XPIZTIANNA 02/14/2009
183.109 XAXAIOYTAKH AIKATEPINH ANAZTAZIA 11/02/2009
177.200 XOTZA NTEA 04/23/2008
179.055 MANAAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA 08/17/2009
Ay®v 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH

181.485 ZQTHPIOY MEQPI'IA AYAIA 08/22/2008
176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH 03/29/2008
175.109 NYPIAH AEZMNOINA 06/01/2008
175.174 MMNEZIOY MAPIA 04/30/2008
175.435 MANATIQTOMNOYAQOY EYIFENIA 03/14/2008

169.748 MAZIAOY AEZMOINA 02/02/2008

AA ASTEPL $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOBA $25,
APHZ $25,
NETATPQN $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
00OA $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
AOA ATYIA $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
APHS $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
AMOAKAA  $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
NAOK $25,
APHZ $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
APHZ $25,
MANSEP  $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
APHZ $25,
AKOX $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
S.K.POH  $25,
ASK NTEPF $25,
S.K.POH  $25,
NETATPQN $25,
NOBA $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
KOAPAM  $25,
APHS $25,
AOA ATYIA $25,
NEAMOAH $25,
HPAKA91  $25,
ODBA $25,
NEOSHPAK $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
APHS $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
EYB.M.AZ $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
AMOAKAA  $25,
APHS $25,
NAOK $25,
AKOX $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
O®BA $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
MANZEP  $25,
FEMEPIST $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
APHS $25,

01:
01:
01:
:21.88
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

19.86
20.01
20.33

22.15
22.23
22.47
23.32
23.49
23.93
24.98
25.05
25.28
25.72
26.50
26.70
27.17
27.20
27.43
27.45
27.46
27.51
28.54
28.65
29.03
29.09
29.58
29.61

41.85
42.89
45.69
47.11
47.19
49.99
54.99
58.51
59.82
59.91
00.53
01.24
01.78
01.88
02.21
04.33
04.41
06.58
06.71
08.92
09.04
09.18
09.44
09.74
10.13
10.18
10.22
11.35
11.60
12.68

31.88
33.90
34.60
34.82
35.28
35.38

10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021

10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021

10/16/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
10/16/2021
10/24/2021
10/23/2021

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
NK-B

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-A
NK-B

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

AXT

206 AK
HMEN
206 AK
HMEPIAA
AXN
EMIA25
AXN
1B_XEIM
HMEPIAA
1B_XEIM
1B_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
AXN

206G AK
206 AK
1A_XEIM
206 AK
206G AK
1A_XEIM
206G AK
206 AK
ENIA25
1B_XEIM
AXN
XEIM HM
1A_XEIM

AT EMIA 25
Al EMIA 25
AT EMIA 25
Al EMIA 25
HMEPIAA
HMEN

AXN

206 AK
1B_XEIM
EMIA25
AXT
HMEPIAA
206G AK
1B_XEIM
EMNIA25
206 AK
1B_XEIM
206 AK
1A_XEIM
1A_XEIM
XEIM HM
AXN

AXT

206 AK
AXT

206 AK
XEIM HM
1A_XEIM
1B_XEIM
ENIA25

Al EMIA 25
206G AK
AXN

Al ENIA 25
1B_XEIM
AXT

OEx

OEX

HMENIA

OEX

ATPINIO

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATPINIO
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OEX

OEx

OEX

OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEZ

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX

OEZ
OPEZTIAAA
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX
KAPMENHZI
ATNIKOAAOZ

XANANAPI
XANANAPI
XANANAPI
XANANAPI
ATPINIO
HMENIA

OEX

OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX

ATrPINIO

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
ATNIKOAAOZ
AIrNIKOAAOZ
KAPMENHZI
OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX

OEX
KAPMENHZXI
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OPEZTIAAA

XANANAPI
OEX

OEX
XANANAPI
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX



174.442 NME®ANH MANATIQTA BEPONIKA

8 174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

W ® N O U1 A W N =

N N N B E o e e e e e e
N B O W 0 N & 1 d W N = O

174.688 NATZIOY EIPHNH
179.918 MAYAQY ©GEODANIA
175.778 MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH
174.619 TXOMNANH ANAZTAZIA
180.653 TZAOYZI AANAH
174.902 TPOYAAOY EAEYOEPIA
172.561 KOYTPAKH EAENH

10/31/2008
10/11/2008
02/22/2008
01/06/2009
03/11/2008
06/11/2008
01/19/2009
03/22/2008
03/14/2008

174.463 NAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

174.367 POAH EAEYOEPIA

180.055 ZTPATAKH MAPIA EY®POXYNH
173.036 IQNA EAENH

175.007 TAMENOY MAPAZKEYH
176.197 KAAAITZOIAOY ANAPONIKH
177.073 MIXOY EYAITEAIA

174.364 KAZTANIAOY MAPIA
178.775 XATZHMNAMNA AA®NH
174.623 TZOANAKIAH ANNA

174.937 MNAPH ®PEIAEPIKH
180.580 TOYMIMA AGHNA

179.789 ANAPEOY NE®EAH

178.774 MNOYZ IOYAIA

174.629 KAPAZABBA AYAIA

08/01/2008
06/30/2009
05/16/2008
03/04/2008
12/20/2008
08/29/2008
02/08/2008
11/06/2008
02/04/2008
01/21/2008
02/28/2009
10/01/2009
09/02/2008
12/10/2008

Ay®v 400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

170.278 ZAPMMOYTH APETH
175.174 MMNEZIOY MAPIA

175.027 AEPEAAKH AIKATEPINH
176.197 KANAITZOTAOY ANAPONIKH
174.952 MOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA
179.506 KA®DATOY EAEYOEPIA
180.580 TOYMITA AGHNA

174.749 NETPAKIAOY MAPIA
184.441 MA®OYAAKH PAD®AEANA
174.937 MNAPH ®PEIAEPIKH
179.789 ANAPEOY NE®EAH

170.431 FEPMANH BAZIAIKH
175.339 MAMNAITANNH AAEZANAPA
178.363 AIAZKOY BAZIAIKH
Aywv 1500m EAEYOEPO
178.476 PAKOMOYAQOY ANTQNIA
180.580 TOYMIIA AGHNA

05/05/2008
04/30/2008
06/06/2008
12/20/2008
06/24/2008
10/11/2008
02/15/2009
02/28/2009
10/18/2008
09/29/2009
01/21/2008
10/01/2009
02/17/2008
01/04/2008
06/23/2009

06/03/2008
02/28/2009

Ay®v 100m MIKTH ATOMIKH

175.776 NIKHOOPOY AIKATEPINH KQNZTANTI
174.839 PQTA ZTYAIANH

175.435 MANATIQTOMOYAQY EYTENIA
176.204 KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
177.065 MITZITAKH EPATQ

168.470 TZAKIPH NIKOAINA

181.485 ZQTHPIOY M'EQPIIA AYAIA
174.265 MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA

174.442 NE®ANH NANATIQTA BEPONIKA
175.174 MNEZIOY MAPIA

174.688 NATZIOY EIPHNH

174.367 POAH EAEYOEPIA

09/03/2008
07/26/2008
03/14/2008
03/29/2008
11/07/2008
01/14/2008
08/22/2008
10/11/2008
10/31/2008
04/30/2008
02/22/2008
08/01/2008

174.463 NAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA XAPITINH 09/27/2008

173.036 IQNA EAENH

174.619 TXOMMNANH ANAZTAZIA
178.775 XATZHMNAMNA AA®NH
159.854 MMNOYPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
174.952 MOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
176.197 KAAAITZOIAOY ANAPONIKH
174.643 NIKAKH ZQH

179.918 MAYAQY ©GEODANIA
175.007 XTAMENOY MAPAZKEYH

05/16/2008
06/11/2008
11/06/2008
10/14/2008
06/24/2008
12/20/2008
04/16/2008
01/06/2009
03/04/2008

NETATPQN $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
ATAAZIQAT $25,
APHS $25,
O®BA $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
QPIQNAZ  $25,
QPIQNAS  $25,
APHZ $25,
EYB.MLAZ $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
OEANAB  $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NAOK $25,
NOAAPIZ  $25,
NEOZHPAK $25,
APHZ $25,
O®BA $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,
AKOX $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOAAES  $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
FSMEPIST $25,
NOPEGYM $25,
MAOK $25,
EYB.ILA.Z $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NOPEGYM $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
APHZ $25,
NOPEOQYM $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
AKOX $25,
MAIN/KOS $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
EYB.ILAZ $25,

ASK NTEPF $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,

S.K.POH  $25,
ASK NTEPF $25,
AO MP.HPA $25,
AA ASTEPL $25,
NOXAN  $25,
AKOAE.ME" $25,
ASK NTEPF $25,
K.A.NAOYZ $25,
NEMATPQN $25,
FEMEPIST $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
EYB.M.AZ $25,
APHZ $25,
OEANAB  $25,
O®BA $25,
APHS $25,
NETATPQN $25,
EYB.M.AZ $25,
NAOK $25,
NOBA $25,
ATAAZIQA! $25,
K.A.NAOYS $25,

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

17:
20:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

35.62
37.87
38.15
42.38
42.87
42.92
43.06
43.98
44.14
44.15
44.16
44.47
44.88
45.24
47.56
48.43
49.21
49.28
49.65
50.81
50.90
51.00
51.19
51.39

22.34
28.35
31.69
40.31
46.52
47.90
51.45
58.96
05.26
11.50
13.66
15.90
21.03
26.22
48.95

07.96
44.59

11.42
11.44
11.85
11.97
12.20
13.15
13.46
13.50
13.74
13.82
14.36
14.61
14.68
14.99
15.98
16.02
16.08
16.17
16.35
16.80
16.85
16.91

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
10/23/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

10/17/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

10/16/2021
11/13/2021

10/17/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/17/2021
10/17/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/17/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
10/24/2021

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
NnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-A
NK-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-B
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-B

MNK-A
NK-B

NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-A
NK-B
MNK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

HMEPIAA
206 AK
HMEN
HMEPIAA
AXT
ENIA25
HMEN
1A_XEIM
1A_XEIM
206 AK
XEIM HM
1B_XEIM
HMEN
AXN
AXN
HMEN
206 AK
206G AK
EMIA25
HMEN
AXN
XEIM HM
206 AK
ENIA25

Al ENIA 25
Al EMIA 25
1A_XEIM
206 AK
XEIM HM
AXN
1A_XEIM
AXN

206G AK
1A_XEIM
HMEN
XEIM HM
HMEN

206 AK
XEIM HM

Al EMNIA 25
206 AK

Al EMIA 25
Al ENIA 25
1B_XEIM
AXT
1A_XEIM
Al ENIA 25
Al EMIA 25
206G AK
HMEPIAA
Al ENIA 25
HMEN
XEIM HM
206 AK
HMEN
ENIA25
206G AK
HMEPIAA
XEIM HM
206 AK
HMEN
HMEPIAA
AXT

ATPINIO

OEX

HMENIA
ATPINIO

OEx
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA
ATNIKOAAOZ
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEX
KAPMENHZI
ATNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA

OEX

OEx

HMENIA

OEx

OEX
OPEZTIAAA
HMENIA

OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEZ
OPEZTIAAA

XANANAPI
XANANAPI
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx
KAPMENHZI
OEx
ATNIKOAAOZ
OEx

OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
HMENIA
KAPMENHZI
HMENIA

OEx
KAPMENHZI

XANANAPI
OEX

XANANAPI
XANANAPI
AIrNIKOAAOZ
OEX
AIrNIKOAAOZ
XANANAPI
XANANAPI
OEX
ATrPINIO
XANANAPI
HMENIA
KAPMENHZXI
OEX
HMENIA
OPEZTIAAA
OEX
ATPINIO
KAPMENHZI
OEX
HMENIA
ATPINIO
OEX



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

174.730 ZTAYPIANIAOY OYPANIA 02/20/2008
179.850 NIXYPIOY NE®EAH 02/16/2009
188.227 ANAPOYTZOMOYAQY MNANAFIQTA AHMF 01/12/2008
174.972 NANOMOYAQY FrPAMMATIKH 06/23/2008
175.778 MAZXAAH BAZIAIKH 03/11/2008
175.340 AHMEPA KQZTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA 02/14/2008

185.316 MATZA®AEPH F'EQPIIA ANAZTAZIA 04/26/2008
175.950 AOYTZOMOYAQY ZQH 03/15/2008

NAOK $25,
NOAAPIS  $25,
AOA ATYIA $25,
NOITEAS  $25,
APHS $25,
MAKEAONI $25,
YAAT.KOZN $25,
AZQN 40 E $25,

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16.95
17.34
17.96
18.08
18.13
18.39
18.60
18.79

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/13/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/24/2021

NK-A
NnK-B
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

206 AK
HMEN
HMEPIAA
XEIM HM
206 AK
AXN
HMEN
AXN

OEx
HMENIA
ATPINIO
KAPMENHZI
OEx

OEX
HMENIA
OEX



